|
Province of CAVITE ;
Speclal Educatlon Fund Code 221 i
CURRENT LEGISLATIVE APPROPRIATION ’
STATUS OF APPROPRIATIONS, & OBLIGATIONS
For tha month of June 30, 2013 i
PROGRAM/PROJECT ACTIVITIES CODE APPROPRIATION OBLIGATION UNOBLIGATED
P BALANCE
EDUCATION,CULTURE,SPORTS AND
MANPOWER DEVELOPMENT
onal Services 3,666,000.00 :
5 and Wages-Casual 705 560,000.00
shnnel Economic Relfsf Allowance 7M1 112,000.00
ng Allowance 716 20,000.00
Prod ctivity Incentive Allowance 717 40,000.00
724 10,000.00
ear End Bonus 725 20,000.00
Life % Retirement [nsurance Contributions ™ 110,400.00
H1BIG Contributions 732 2,000.00
EALTH Contributions 733 2,250.00
C|Centributions 734 2,000.00
! 2,787,350.00
3,668,000.00 878,650.00 2,787,350.00
gnance & Other Operating Expenses
ing Expaense & Other Operating Expenses
avilling Expense & Other Operating Exp. 761 2,000,000.00 _ 2,000,000.00
0] Supplies Expanses {Blackboard)) 165 2,000,000.00 1,999:400.00 600.00
Schgol Supplies Expenses (Teachers Table) 185 2,000,000.60 1,896/000.00 4.000.00
School Supplles Expenses(Armchalra/Desks) 185 6,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
lies & Materials 20,134,000.00
165 4,257,180.00
765 15,872{765.00 4,045.00
dbooks & Instructional Materials Expense 22,000,000.00 :
183 21,997,981.850 2,018.50
alr & Maintenance-Motor Viehicles 8 200,000.00 200,000.00
Titling of School Sites 2.000,000.00 2,000,000.00
£5,334,000.00 48,123,336.50 9,210,663.50
Amorntization - Const of Multi Level
ghoo! Building €9,000,000.00 '
ans Payable - Domestic 444 14,659,305.80
Interest Expense 878 10,670.969.73
ther Financlal Charges 979 108,709.67
! 34,663,013.80
$0,000,000.00 26,436,986.20 34,683,013.80
Firance Charges/Documentary Stamp 2,500,000.00 !
ncumentary Stamp Expenses 874 :
Other Financial Charges 79 ' 0.00
883 000 2,500,000.00
2.500,000.00 . 0,00 2.600,000.00
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3311

Ca Outlay
Equipment

Sub - Total

TOTAL

3321-30

Capital Outiay
struction in Progress-Bldg. & Structures

Other Facilities - fence

Sub-

TOTAL

PUBLIC EDUCATION (Secondary)

3322-100

Personal Services

Sub - Total

33 '

Maintepance & Qther Opsrating Exponses
dirs & Maintenance-School Equipment

Sub -

3322

gr MOOE-Campus Journalism
glling Expense

ng Expensa
Other|Professional Services

812

264

812

284

%1
762
763

51
753
768

10,000,000.00 |
9,089,620.00 80,00
10,000,000.00 9,999,520.00 80.00
731,500,000.00 32.439,892.70 40,061,167.30
0.00 . 0.00 0.00
0.00 f 0.00 000
| 0.00 0.00
o.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
22,000,000.00 : 22,000,000.00
22,000,000.00 0.0 22,000,000.00
22,600,000.00 : 0.00 22,000,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 —0.00 0.00
15,000,000.00 10,005,801.00 4,984,089.00
16,000,000.00 10,005,801.00 4,894,099.00
0,00 0.00
0.00 " 0.00 0.00
75,000,00000 __10,006,001.00 4,094,000.00
3,500,000.00
3,600,000.00
4,000,000.00

683,344.00

418,800.00

743.750.00
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TranTportation & Deflivery Expensés
Other MOOE

AND TOTALS

784

7681
7683
768

758
812
989
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Provincial A

350,000.00
75,000.00 1,719,106.00
2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00
18,600,000.00 1,045,394.00 14,654,108.00
15,000,000.00
30,000.00
5,852,000.00
2,373,400.00
675/000.00
2,223,000.00
1,000,000.00
©25,000.00
. 1,024,600.00
15,000,000.00 13,048,400.00 1,951,600.00
37,500,000.00 14,894,294.00 16,806,700.00
200,000,000.00  107,339,097.70 92,660,912.30
Certified Corfect
LAURO D. MONZON
ceountant




